DAY

TUE

SAT

TUE

SAT

TUE
THU-SAT
TUE
THU-SAT
TUE
THU-SAT
TUE
WED
TUE

FRI

TUE

THU

TUE

FRI

TUE

FRI

TUE

FRI

FRI

DATE

FEB 09
FEB 13
FEB 16
FEB 20
FEB 23
FEB 25-27
MAR 02
MAR 04-06
MAR 09
MAR 11-13
MAR 16
MAR 17
MAR 23
MAR 26
MAR 30
APR 01
APR 06
APR 09
APR 13
APR 16
APR 20
APR 23
APR 30

OPPONENT

Hutto (scrimmage)

W. CHARLES AKINS HIGH SCHOOL - AUSTIN, TEXAS

. Akins Eagles

Head Coach STEVE VELASQUEZ

Varsity Schedule

2010

Akins Alumni (scrimmage)
Lockhart (scrimmage)
Hendrickson / Hays (scrimmage)

Hendrickson

away

Tournament: San Antonio ISD

open
Tournament: Judson ISD
Anderson away
Tournament: Austin ISD

Austin home
Connally away
Bowie away
Pflugerville home
Bastrop away
Westlake home
Anderson home
Austin away
Connally home
Bowie home
Pflugerville away
Bastrop home
Westlake away

25-5A DISTRICT GAMES

SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO REVISION.
This is rev - 02/17/10.

SITE

Nelson [weather]
AKins [weather]
Lockhart
Hendrickson
Hendrickson
San Antonio

San Antonio
Northwest
TBA
Burger
Connally
Burger
Burger
Bastrop
Burger
Burger
Burger
Burger
Burger
Pflugerville
Nelson
Westlake

For more information, visit the Eagles’ web site
www.akinsbaseball.org

TIME

6:00 PM
1:00 PM
6:00 PM
10:30 AM

6:00 PM
TBA

TBA

7:30 PM
TBA

5:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:00 PM



