## **Varsity**



W. CHARLES AKINS HIGH SCHOOL - AUSTIN, TEXAS

## Akins Eagles

**Head Coach STEVE VELASQUEZ** 

## Varsity Schedule 2010

DAY	DATE	OPPONENT		SITE	TIME
TUE	FEB 09	Hutto (scrimmage)		Nelson [weather]	6:00 PM
SAT	FEB 13	Akins Alumni (scrimmage)		Akins [weather]	1:00 PM
TUE	FEB 16	Lockhart (scrimmage)		Lockhart	6:00 PM
SAT	FEB 20	Hendrickson / Hays (scrimi	mage)	Hendrickson	10:30 AM
TUE	FEB 23	Hendrickson	away	Hendrickson	6:00 PM
THU-SAT	FEB 25-27	Tournament: San Antonio	ISD	San Antonio	TBA
TUE	MAR 02	open			
THU-SAT	MAR 04-06	Tournament: Judson ISD		San Antonio	TBA
TUE	MAR 09	Anderson	away	Northwest	7:30 PM
THU-SAT	MAR 11-13	Tournament: Austin ISD		TBA	TBA
TUE	MAR 16	Austin	home	Burger	5:00 PM
WED	MAR 17	Connally	away	Connally	7:00 PM
TUE	MAR 23	Bowie	away	Burger	7:30 PM
FRI	MAR 26	Pflugerville	home	Burger	7:30 PM
TUE	MAR 30	Bastrop	away	Bastrop	7:00 PM
THU	APR 01	Westlake	home	Burger	7:30 PM
TUE	APR 06	Anderson	home	Burger	5:00 PM
FRI	APR 09	Austin	away	Burger	7:00 PM
TUE	APR 13	Connally	home	Burger	5:00 PM
FRI	APR 16	Bowie	home	Burger	5:00 PM
TUE	APR 20	Pflugerville	away	Pflugerville	7:00 PM
FRI	APR 23	Bastrop	home	Nelson	7:30 PM
FRI	APR 30	Westlake	away	Westlake	7:00 PM

25-5A DISTRICT GAMES

SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO REVISION.

This is rev - 02/17/10.

For more information, visit the Eagles' web site www.akinsbaseball.org